IHSAA/PIKE CENTRAL REGIONAL - BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1

© 0 N OO g bW N

-
(=]

Princeton Community High School
MEMORIAL

South Knox

FJ Reitz

Harrison

Central

Castle

Barr Reeve

Gibson Southern

Vincennes Lincoln

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

Score
86
104
112
113
120
120
124
157
170
248

Printed: 10/17/2015 2:43:43 PM

Incomplete Teams

Name

Boonville
Washington

North Daviess
Tecumseh

Mt. Vernon

North Knox
Washington Catholic
North High School
Mater Dei

Pike Central
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IHSAA/PIKE CENTRAL REGIONAL - BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name

# of Finishers

Team Score

1 Princeton Community High School 7 86
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 9 Justin Niederhaus 00:16:40.156 8
2 10 Philip Dzienciol 00:16:41.193 9
3 14 Lee Friedman 00:16:49.623 12
4 36 Jackson Krieg 00:17:30.346 28
5 37 Roman Wagner 00:17:31.570 29
6 51 Nathan Sailer 00:17:50.113 0
7 65 Chandler Weeks 00:18:35.840 0
2 MEMORIAL 6 104
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 Matthew Schadler 00:15:43.716 2
2 3 Nathaniel Schadler 00:15:54.846 3
3 22 Seth Horty 00:17:02.240 18
4 49 John Paul Thomas 00:17:49.586 40
5 50 Sam Devault 00:17:49.646 41
6 56 Trevor Beurman 00:18:08.406 0
3 South Knox 7 112
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Weber Alex 00:16:13.713 4
2 18 Hoops Alton 00:16:56.643 16
3 23 Kirchoff Zach 00:17:02.270 19
4 43 Mayles Jeb 00:17:35.193 34
5 48 Couchenour Garrett 00:17:45.096 39
8 62 Morrison Tanner 00:18:24.636 0
7 63 Sparks Dawson 00:18:26.680 0
4 FJ Reitz 7 113
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Austin Nolan 00:15:39.233 1
2 " Alex King 00:16:45.340 10
3 38 Camden Frimming 00:17:32.006 30
4 44 Stetson Ludwig 00:17:39.513 a5
5 46 Brenton Bateman 00:17:41.986 37
6 68 Matt Schnautz 00:18:55.993 0
7 79 Caleb Lynn 00:19:51.420 0
5 Harrison 7 120
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 5 Jonathan Chessor 00:16:20.270 5
2 29 Jeremiah White 00:17:18.276 24

40LB Sledgehammer Productions
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[HSAA/PIKE CENTRAL REGIONAL - BOYS

3 35 Austin Schmidt 00:17:27.240 27

4 39 Brandt Hout 00:17:32.690 31

5 42 Xander Ward 00:17:34.990 33

6 53 David Gansman 00:17:53.786 0

7 64 Jackson Hall 00:18:33.918 0
6 Central 7 120
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Evan Sorensen 00:16:37.146 7

2 16 Logan Goldman 00:16:54.786 14

3 17 Tyler Reifsteck 00:16:54.990 15

4 45 Andy Caldemeyer 00:17:39.716 36

5 58 Mason Mobley 00:18:12.756 48

8 73 Michael Rust 00:19:17.543 0

7 81 Tyler Rahilly 00:20:08.366 0
7 Castle 7 124
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Matthew Gerst 00:17:12.183 20

2 25 Matthew Scales 00:17:12.433 21

3 30 Ethan Jones 00:17:19.136 25

% 34 Logan Brown 00:17:23.630 26

5 41 Jackson Cameron 00:17:33.373 32

6 52 George Economou 00:17:53.146 0

7 54 Christopher Brake 00:17:56.643 0
8 Barr Reeve 7 157
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Jordan Kaiser 00:16:34.586 6

2 20 Kalen Ochs 00:16:56.956 17

3 26 Hawk Royer 00:17:14.126 22

4 66 Wilson Stephen 00:18:41.476 55

5 7 Kurt Bauer 00:19:08.606 57

6 77 Winkler Jacob 00:19:25.940 0

7 83 Trent Garland 00:20:40.066 0
9 Gibson Southern 7 170
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Aaron Cochran 00:16:50.213 13

2 27 Travis Hart 00:17:14.770 23

3 47 Adam Reed 00:17:42.496 38

4 57 Caleb Kifer 00:18:12.443 47

5 60 Zachary Davis 00:18:21.946 49

6 75 Shane Harper 00:19:25.200 0

7 78 Skylar Lay 00:19:27.986 0
10  Vincennes Lincoln 5 248

40LB Sledgehammer Productions
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IHSAA/PIKE CENTRAL REGIONAL - BOYS

Team Position
1

2
3
4
5

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

12
61
74
76
84

Overall Position Name

Justin Goodwin
Lukas Jones
Blake Blakeslee
Luke Lange
Hayden Connor
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Time
00:16:48.316
00:18:23.056
00:19:24.393
00:19:25.310
00:20:52.436
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IHSAA/PIKE CENTRAL REGIONAL - BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1 Austin Nolan

2 2 Matthew Schadler
3 3 Nathaniel Schadler
4 4 Weber Alex

5 5 Jonathan Chessor
6 6 Jordan Kaiser

7 7 Evan Sorensen

8 0 Adam Duckworth
9 8 Justin Niederhaus
10 9 Philip Dzienciol

11 10  Alex King

12 11 Justin Goodwin
13 0 Greer Opel

14 12 Lee Friedman

15 13  Aaron Cochran

16 14  Logan Goldman
1 15 Tyler Reifsteck

18 16  Hoops Alton

19 0 Jason Jobe

20 17  Kalen Ochs

21 0 Kyle Mccallister
22 18  Seth Horty

23 19  Kirchoff Zach

24 20  Matthew Gerst

25 21 Matthew Scales
26 22  Hawk Royer

27 23 Travis Hart

28 0 Micah Keller

29 24 Jeremiah White
30 25  Ethan Jones

31 Austin Chapman
32 Joel Kelley

33 Dylan Fehr

34 26  Logan Brown

35 27  Austin Schmidt

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

Class
SR
SO
SR
SR

SO
SO
JR

SR
S10)
SO

SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SO

JR
FR
JR

SR
JR
SR

Time
00:15:39.233
00:15:43.716
00:15:54.846
00:16:13.713
00:16:20.270
00:16:34.586
00:16:37.146
00:16:38.563
00:16:40.156
00:16:41.193
00:16:45.340
00:16:48.316
00:16:48.680
00:16:49.623
00:16:50.213
00:16:54.786
00:16:54.990
00:16:56.643
00:16:56.956
00:16:56.956
00:16:58.773
00:17:02.240
00:17:02.270
00:17:12.183
00:17:12.433
00:17:14.126
00:17:14.770
00:17:17.086
00:17:18.276
00:17:19.136
00:17:19.323
00:17:20.426
00:17:23.443
00:17:23.630
00:17:27.240
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Team

FJ Reitz
MEMORIAL
MEMORIAL
South Knox

Harrison

Barr Reeve

Central

Mt. Vernon

Princeton Community High School
Princeton Community High School
FJ Reitz

Vincennes Lincoln

North High School

Princeton Community High School
Gibson Southern

Central

Central

South Knox

North Knox

Barr Reeve

Boonville

MEMORIAL

South Knox

Castle

Castle

Barr Reeve

Gibson Southern

Mt. Vernon

Harrison

Castle

North High School

Mater Dei

North High School

Castle

Harrison

Page:5of 7



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
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IHSAA/PIKE CENTRAL REGIONAL - BOYS

Jackson Krieg
Roman Wagner
Camden Frimming
Brandt Hout
Brennen Yancey
Jackson Cameron
Xander Ward
Mayles Jeb
Stetson Ludwig
Andy Caldemeyer
Brenton Bateman
Adam Reed

Couchenour Garrett

John Paul Thomas
Sam Devault
Nathan Sailer
George Economou
David Gansman
Christopher Brake
Caden Armstrong
Trevor Beurman
Caleb Kifer
Mason Mobley
Tanner Schickel
Zachary Davis
Lukas Jones
Morrison Tanner
Sparks Dawson
Jackson Hall
Chandler Weeks
Wilson Stephen
Garrett Manges
Matt Schnautz
Wyatt Wagler
Isiah Borders

Kurt Bauer

Grant Pemberton

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

SO

FR

SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR

SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR

SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR

00:17:30.346
00:17:31.570
00:17:32.006
00:17:32.690
00:17:33.166
00:17:33.373
00:17:34.990
00:17:35.193
00:17:39.513
00:17:39.716
00:17:41.986
00:17:42.496
00:17:45.096
00:17:49.586
00:17:49.646
00:17:50.113
00:17:53.146
00:17:53.786
00:17:56.643
00:18:02.080
00:18:08.406
00:18:12.443
00:18:12.756
00:18:16.026
00:18:21.946
00:18:23.056
00:18:24.636
00:18:26.680
00:18:33.916
00:18:35.840
00:18:41.476
00:18:51.763
00:18:55.993
00:19:01.623
00:19:03.603
00:19:08.606
00:19:13.730
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Princeton Community High School
Princeton Community High School
FJ Reitz

Harrison

Mater Dei

Castle

Harrison

South Knox

FJ Reitz

Central

FJ Reitz

Gibson Southern

South Knox

MEMORIAL

MEMORIAL

Princeton Community High School
Castle

Harrison

Castle

Pike Central

MEMORIAL

Gibson Southern

Central

Mater Dei

Gibson Southern

Vincennes Lincoln

South Knox

South Knox

Harrison

Princeton Community High School
Barr Reeve

Pike Central

FJ Reitz

Washington

North Daviess

Barr Reeve

Tecumseh
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73 58
74 59
75 60
76 61
77 62
78 63
79 64
80 0

81 65
82 0

83 66
84 67
85

86

IHSAA/PIKE CENTRAL REGIONAL - BOYS

Michael Rust
Blake Blakeslee
Shane Harper
Luke Lange
Winkler Jacob
Skylar Lay
Caleb Lynn
Mason Utt
Tyler Rahilly
Luke Conolty
Trent Garland
Hayden Connor
Jade Johnson

Jeremiah Bissney

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

SO 00:19:17.543
JR 00:19:24.393
SO 00:19:25.200
FR 00:19:25.310
JR 00:19:25.940
FR 00:19:27.986
JR 00:19:51.420
SO 00:19:56.443
JR 00:20:08.366
SO 00:20:34.403
SO 00:20:40.066
SR 00:20:52.436
FR 00:20:59.523
SO 00:21:23.660
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Central

Vincennes Lincoln
Gibson Southern
Vincennes Lincoln
Barr Reeve

Gibson Southern

FJ Reitz

North Knox

Central

Washington Catholic
Barr Reeve
Vincennes Lincoln
Pike Central
Washington Catholic
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